	Name 
	E-Mail:
	Phone Numbers:
	Mailing Address:

	Kathy Wiegard


	kathy_wiegard@blm.gov  

or

kwiegard@fs.fed.us

	Office:  (775) 861-6455

Fax:  (775) 861-6459

Cell:   (775) 722-4591
	Western Great Basin Coordination Center

P.O. Box 12000

1340 Financial Blvd.

Reno, NV  89520

	Jay Ellington
	jayellington@fs.fed.us

	Office:  (505) 842-3874
Fax:  (505) 842-3801
Cell:  (505) 301-0850
	Southwest Area Coordination Center

333 Broadway Blvd SE

Albuquerque, NM  87102



	Brian Bischof
	brian_bischof@blm.gov
or

bbischof@fs.fed.us

	Office:  (303) 239-3624

Fax:  (303) 239-3640

Cell:  (303) 517-1758
	Rocky Mountain Area Coordination Center

2850 Youngfield St.

Lakewood, CO  80215



	Karin Frost
	kfrost@fs.fed.us
or

karin_frost@blm.gov

	Office:  (208) 387-5400

Fax:  (208) 387-5414

Cell:  (208) 863-4141
	National Interagency Coordination Center

3833 South Development Ave.

Boise, ID  83705-5354



	Debbie Atencio
	datencio@fs.fed.us

	Office:  (208) 762-6910

Fax:  (208) 762-6909
	Coeur d’Alene Interagency Dispatch Center

11569 N. Airport Dr.

Hayden, ID  83835




